SGM2581
Power Distribution Switch
REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2581 is an integrated 100mΩ (TYP) power
switch for self-powered and bus-powered Universal
Series Bus (USB) applications.
The SGM2581 is internally current limited and has

SGM2581 Power Distribution Switch
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2581A
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581AYN5G/TR ST5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581B
(Active Low)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581BYN5G/TR STDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581C
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581CYN5G/TR SU4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581D
(Active Low)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581DYN5G/TR SU5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581E
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581EYN5G/TR SU6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581F
(Active Low)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581FYN5G/TR SU7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581G
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581GYN5G/TR G57XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581I
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581IYN5G/TR G58XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2581K
(Active High)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2581KYN5G/TR G59XX Tape and Reel, 3000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.